

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

2018 – 2019
Saturday, October 13       
Kaleidoscope Concert 

Convocation Center

All instrumental groups participate

6:15 PM (Reception) 7:30 PM (Concert)

 

Sunday, November 4
Open House – Sinfonia, Jazz Lab and Jazz Ensemble perform, 10:00 AM
Saturday, November 10 
Junior All-State Band and Orchestra Auditions
Thursday, November 15   
Fall Concert
                                               
Concert Band I, Concert Band II, Concert Band, Percussion Ensemble I

                                              
Bladensburg HS, 7:30 PM
Saturday, November 17  
Music Department 5K Run/Walk 

                                               
Glenn Dale Community Center, 7:30 AM
Saturday, November 17    
Senior All-State Band and Orchestra Auditions 

Saturday, December 1     
WAMTC Band Festival
                                            
Concert Band II, Concert Band, Symphonic Band and Wind Ensemble

                                             
Good Counsel High School, Olney, MD, 11:00AM to Evening,  Times TBA

Wednesday, December 5
Fall Concert – Jazz Lab, Jazz Ensemble, Percussion Ensemble II, and




Advanced Percussion Ensemble




Bladensburg High School, 7:00 PM
Tuesday, December 11    
Fall Concert

Symphonic Band, Concert Strings I, Concert Strings, Sinfonia, and

Philharmonic





Bladensburg High School, 7:00 PM
Thursday, December 13
Fall Concert – Wind Ensemble 




Bladensburg High School, 7:30 PM
Thursday – Sunday             
Junior and Senior All-State Band and Orchestra
Jan 31 – Feb 3


rehearsals and performances
Saturday, February 9         
PG Solo and Ensemble Festival




All instrumental music students participate

                                                (Requires piano accompanist) at Kenmoor Middle School

Saturday, February 23

WAMTC Honor Band Auditions – at Seton
(Snow date March 9
  at DeMatha)
Wednesday, March 20
Prince Georges County Orchestra Festival





Sinfonia – Time TBA





Northwestern High School

Friday, March 22

Prince Georges County Band Festival





Symphonic Band and Wind Ensemble - Times TBA




Northwestern High School

Tuesday, April 9

Band and String Parent’s Meeting for Trip Participants.  

Wednesday, April 10

Antler Room, 7:30 PM
One adult from each family MUST attend one of these meetings. Each meeting is preceded by a concert at 6:30 PM to prepare the musicians for their trip: CBII and Concert Band will perform on Tuesday evening and PEII and APE on Wednesday evening.

Thursday – Saturday

WAMTC Honor Band
April 11-13

            Rehearsals and Performances

Tuesday, April 16

Spring Concert


                                             
Jazz Lab and Jazz Ensemble 

Hyattsville Middle School, 7:30 PM
Thursday – Saturday          
Music Festival Trip
April 25 – 27


Boston, MA
Thursday, May 2

Spring Concert





Concert Band I, Concert Band II, Percussion Ensemble I, 




Concert Strings I, and Concert Strings





Bladensburg HS, 7:30 PM
Monday, May 6

Spring Concert
Percussion Ensemble II, Advanced Percussion Ensemble, 
Sinfonia, and Philharmonic
Bladensburg High School, 7:00 PM
Tuesday, May 7                
Spring  Concert
Concert Band and Symphonic Band
Bladensburg HS, 7:30 PM
Saturday, May 11

State Solo & Ensemble Festival for Strings
Monday, May 13

Spring Concert

Wind Ensemble
Northwestern High School, 7:30 PM
Saturday, May 18

Instrumental Music Awards Ceremony

Convocation Center, 6:30 PM
Saturday, May 18

State Solo & Ensemble Festival for Winds and Percussion
Friday, June 7  

Graduation - Symphonic Band Performs, 9:00AM



Thank you for your support!!!
DeMatha Catholic High School





INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC DEPARTMENT








